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GRAN PARADISO WINTER TRIATHLON

Ordine di partenza alfabetico

DELFINO CHIOGGI

BELLEMO NICHOLAS
BRUSAFERRO LUCA
CUNICO MATTEO
GIULIANO GUGLIELMO
GIULIANO RICCARDO
LAMPE DAVIDE

LAMPE DIEGO
SANTINI MARCO

COL ALICE

GOLLER LENA
NICOLINI TERESA
RONDELLI FRANCESCA

38
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CAMPIONATO ITALIANO

16 Gennaio

A.S.
TRISPORTS.IT TEAM
CY LASER TRI SCHIO
VALDIGNE TRIATHLON
VALDIGNE TRIATHLON
CUS UDINE

CUS UDINE

SAT FRECCE BIANCHE

VALDIGNE TRIATHLON
KSV TRIATHLON

TRISPORTS.IT TEAM
VALDIGNE TRIATHLON

2022 COGNE
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2004

JU
YB
YB
JU

ERERRRERERRER

e B B

0099675
0120467
0084549
0087410
0087409
0094566
0094565
0083324

0094064
0086276
0126509
0092690
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